
JP

7/3/2014

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.02  0.74  0.00100G

 0.02
100G Totals: $1.00 $6.00 $5.00 

20 $108.00 $72.40 $35.60  0.27 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.27
20 SPOT Totals: $72.40 $108.00 $35.60 

5 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.25 $2.00 $1.75 

3 $27.60 $0.00 $27.60  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 0.15
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $59.10 $59.10 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $24.50 $4.00 $20.50  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.08
BONUS BA Totals: $4.00 $31.50 $27.50 

40 $479.00 $410.00 $69.00  1.21  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.21
BOTTOM S Totals: $410.00 $479.00 $69.00 

32 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

40 $80.00 $120.00 ($40.00)  0.20  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.20
LEFT S Totals: $120.00 $80.00 ($40.00)

1 $88.25 $72.00 $16.25  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $394.50 $247.20 $147.30  1.00  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $292.00 $167.05 $124.95  0.74  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,371.25 $624.00 $747.25  3.47  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

5 $153.50 $26.75 $126.75  0.39  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $406.75 $49.00 $357.75  1.03  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $48.50 $9.25 $39.25  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $393.25 $31.00 $362.25  1.00  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00  0.09  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $18.50 $0.00 $18.50  0.05  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $13.25 $0.00 $13.25  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 8.15
MEAN GR Totals: $1,226.25 $3,219.25 $1,993.00 

8 $2,343.31 $3,133.00 ($789.69)  5.93  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.93
PENNY Totals: $3,133.00 $2,343.31 ($789.69)

1 $781.50 $424.05 $357.45  1.98  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,327.55 $988.65 $338.90  3.36  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,424.10 $948.12 $475.98  3.60  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $891.25 $336.95 $554.30  2.26  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,669.45 $1,042.70 $626.75  4.22  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,694.60 $2,006.77 ($312.17)  4.29  0.73  0.03Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $640.25 $1,278.70 ($638.45)  1.62  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $1,237.45 $4,420.29 ($3,182.84)  3.13  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $99.85 $129.20 ($29.35)  0.25  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $105.80 $74.95 $30.85  0.27  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $37.30 $280.60 ($243.30)  0.09  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $41.75 $115.00 ($73.25)  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $9.60 $88.10 ($78.50)  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $5.50 $34.30 ($28.80)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 25.23
Regular Totals: $12,170.38 $9,969.95 ($2,200.43)

40 $54.00 $28.00 $26.00  0.14  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.14
RIGHT S Totals: $28.00 $54.00 $26.00 

1 $6,082.05 $4,489.42 $1,592.63  15.39  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $6,200.44 $3,941.28 $2,259.16  15.69  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $7,760.22 $5,708.78 $2,051.44  19.64  0.58  0.11SPOTLITE

4 $929.75 $1,134.50 ($204.75)  2.35  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $523.50 $125.48 $398.02  1.32  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 54.39
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,399.46 $21,495.96 $6,096.50 

2 $234.25 $413.34 ($179.09)  0.59  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $533.60 $688.20 ($154.60)  1.35  0.79  0.01SUPERSP

4 $188.50 $351.50 ($163.00)  0.48  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 2.42
SUPERSP Totals: $1,453.04 $956.35 ($496.69)

40 $710.00 $700.00 $10.00  1.80  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.80
TOP S Totals: $700.00 $710.00 $10.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $39,518.42 $34,717.78 $4,800.64 
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